2024 Trip Offerings

« Gustom Trips & Times Available
« Ml trips are charged a 5% booking fee.

Time On

Little Dipper

Bigger Dipper LCI

Sunrise

Sunset

Full Moon

Perfect Day

Adventure Day

Bigger Dipper
Drummond Island

Bigger Dipper
Detour Peninsula

Bigger Dipper
Straits State Park

Bigger Dipper

Wilderness State Park

Perfect Overnight

Daily @ 8:30 a.m.

Daily @ 8:00 a.m.

By request

Daily
see chart for times

5/22,5/23* 6/21*%, 7/21%,
8/19%, 8/20, 9/17, 9/18*

Picnic lunch included.
By request

Mondays / Fridays in July
4 person minimum

By Request (9:15 a.m.)
4 person minimum

By request (8:30 a.m.)
4 person minimum

By request (8:30 a.m.)
4 person minimum

By request (8:30 a.m.)
4 person minimum

All food included. By request.

1-6 people

4:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

7:00

7:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00 +

4:00

$140
$120

$120
$120

$150-
$325

$180

$180

$160

$160

$170

Varies

$120
$105

$105

$105

$135-
$310

$165

$165

$145

$145

$155

Varies

*Actual night of full moon **Price per person could he less depending on group size and number of guides. Parties of 2 are the highest rate fisted.

PO Box 114, Hessel,

MI 49745 -

888-002-8373 - woodsandwaters.eco



